Ne ApTHUKYI HamMeHOBaHME Kon
1 |70010-00510-00 Koprniyc moMrIib 1
2 130136-00135-00 Maiba 4
3 |30101-00376-00 BonT M8x50 4
4 170010-00522-00 CallbHUK MeX.tKepaMuu. 1
5 130152-00126-00 Koo YIJIOTHUTEJILHOE 1
6 |70010-00511-00 KpeuibuaTKa 1
7 |B91-P040-0000 MrudpT 5
8 |70010-00512-00 Inbdysop 1
9 [30152-00125-00 KoJp1o YIJIOTHUTEJILHOE 1
10 |20100-00186-00 Kprllka KOpIlyCca IIOMIIE 1
11 |70010-00513-00 KmanaH oOpaTHBIMT 1
12 |33001-00082-00 draHel 1
13 |33001-00081-00 lryuep 2
14 |70003-00854-00 Tarka wmryLepa 2
15 |34024-00061-00 XomyT 3
16 |33048-00204-00 Koyp110o yIJIOTHUTEJILHOE 1
17 |70010-00519-00 NaTpyBok 1
18 |30152-00133-00 Koyp11o yIJIOTHUTEJILHOE 2
19 |70010-00518-00 [IpoBka 2
20 |30136-00126-00 Maba 4
21 |30101-00495-00 BonT M10x13 4
22 |30101-00495-00 BonT M10x13 2
23 |70009-00493-00 BonT cner,. M12x46 4
24 |130136-00126-00 larBa 3
25 T'arka 4
26 |34037-00034-00 UL TP 1

MoTonoMna 6OeHBMHOBAS

MomeJsb
PTR100H

APpTUKYII
PTR100H

Juct 1




Ne ApTHUKYI HamMeHOBaHME Kon
1 ]120090-00538-00 PamMa 1
2 130128-00014-00 Tarika 2
3 |30136-00023-00 Maba 2
4 134030-00102-00 BubpomnszoaaTop 2
5 |30101-00376-00 BonT M8x10 2
6 |34030-00069-00 Bubpons0osaTop 4
7 130125-00003-00 Tarika 7
8 |30114-00021-00 BonT M6x50 4
9 [34030-00052-00 AMOPTU3ATOP PaMH 4
10 |30128-00011-00 Tarka 4
* 120260-01872-00 Iemraress HONDA GX390 1

MoTonoMna 6OeHBMHOBAS

Mogmesnb APpTUKYII
PTR100H PTR100H

Juct 2




